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2004 CHEVROLET U.S. Freestyle Championships

Heavenly Valley, CA - USA
Saturday, March 27, 2004 (F0468)

FEMALE FINAL RESULTS

Chief Judge: BURROWS, Jeff Course: Aerial Hill
Chief of Comp: BUXTON,Rick Inrun Length: 100 m
T.D.: WIGHTMAN,Kevin Inrun Pitch: 22 deg
Chief of Scoring: ROTERMUND,Konrad Landing Len: 25 m
Judge 1(T&A): BATES,James Landing Pitch: 34 deg
Judge 2(T&A): SPOTTISWOODE,John Table Len: 28 m
Judge 3(T&A): MCNICE,Bill Table Pitch: 3 deg
Judge 4(T&A): LOUNSBURY,Scott Head Judge:
Judge 5(T&A): ARCHIBALD,Mark Chief of Calc:
Judge 6(Land): LANA,Wendy Tech Delegate:
Judge 7(Land): MCKAY,Maurice (Sonny)
Sat. Air - W/M Event Date: Mar 28, 2004 (Sun)
Female (By Overall Score) Time: 1:06 am
Heavenly Valley, CA 2004 CHEVROLET U.S.
T&A--> Land-->
No Bib Name Cl J.1J.2J.3J.4J.5J.6 J.7 Judge Manuvr DofD Run Event
1 2 HILLIMAN,Kelly 5.85.96.25.6 6.32.82.7 26.15 bFF 3.15 82.37
US 6.6 6.4 6.7 6.7 6.7 2.4 2.4 27.20 bLF 2.90 78.88, 161.25
2 3 STREBEL,Sharlee 6.1 6.3 6.3 6.05.6 1.5 1.6 23.05 bLT 2.60 59.93
US 6.2 6.3 6.1 5.3 6.6 2.6 2.8 26.70 bFT 2.85 76.09, 136.02
3 16 LEOTTA,Shannon 5.7 6.2 6.06.36.51.7 1.9 23.90 bHIH 2.90 69.31
AU 6.4 6.3 6.26.06.51.6 1.6 23.70 bLT 2.60 61.62, 130.93
4 5 CRADDOCK,Christina 6.1 6.2 5.6 5.85.92.12.124.10 bFF 3.15 75.91
US 5.7 5.25.34.55.00.9 1.0 18.35 bLF 2.90 53.21, 129.12
5 4 MYERS,Jaime 6.3 6.46.46.16.62.52.6 26.75 bLT 2.60 69.55
US 5.6 5.85.34.84.21.11.2 19.15 bLF 2.90 55.53, 125.08
6 6 PACK,Rachael 7.0 6.7 6.5 6.16.82.9 2.9 28.70 bL 2.05 58.83
IN5.15.15.15.75.72.32.222.65 bF 2.30 52.09, 110.92
7 20 DAUWALDER,Chole 5.2 6.2 5.0 6.05.8 3.03.0 26.00 fT 2.00 52.00
IN 6.7 6.3 6.2 6.5 6.7 3.0 2.9 28.35 bL 2.05 58.11, 110.11
8 15 PRIEST,Jill 7.0 7.0 6.7 7.0 6.6 3.0 3.0 29.70 bL 2.05 60.88
IN 4.54.75.04.95.52.22.121.05 bF 2.30 48.41, 109.29
9 7 GOLDMAN, Sarah 5.36.56.16.16.42.9 2.8 27.15 bL 2.05 55.65
ES 5.1 5.9 6.2 6.0 5.8 2.4 2.7 25.35 fT 2.00 50.70, 106.35
10 9 MADER,Caterina 4.4 5.7 6.25.75.32.62.324.05 180sp180 1.98 47.61
RK 5.1 5.6 5.7 5.5 5.5 2.7 2.6 24.55 3tw 1.95 47.87, 95.48
11 13 POYFAIR,Jordan 4.6 4.9 5.25.95.83.03.024.90 2twsp 2.00 49.80
RK 4.9 5.2 6.2 5.9 6.02.7 2.6 25.05 360 1.78 44.58, 94.38
12 12 SCIUTO,Katie 4.1 3.34.54.75.22.93.022.15 2sp 1.90 42.08
IN 6.1 6.2 6.3 6.36.71.6 1.9 24.05 fT 2.00 48.10, 90.18
13 8 TRELEAVEN,Allison 4.9 4.95.45.35.42.92.924.30 bL 2.05 49.81
IN 4.5 3.95.13.85.00.50.514.90 fT 2.00 29.80, 79.61
14 10 AKERLEY,Olivia 2.6 1.51.71.52.50.30.1 6.30 360ix 1.90 11.97
IN1.92.62.81.81.50.10.4 7.05 720 2.06 14.52, 26.49
Winfree 2004.11, FIS Rules, Rand=167 @ 3:51p(04-3-27), A, Not Elim
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